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New Stamp



 

BIG BAND  
EMR 13088 NORIS, Günter Ritmo Del Amor   
EMR 19472 NORIS, Günter Rock Star   
EMR 13085 NORIS, Günter Rock Your Blues Away   
EMR 14642 NORIS, Günter Rock'n Roll King   
EMR 14170 NORIS, Günter Rockin' All Night   
EMR 13080 NORIS, Günter Romancing   
EMR 14555 NORIS, Günter Romantic Swing   
EMR 13723 NORIS, Günter Rose Waltz   
EMR 13809 NORIS, Günter Rumba Of Love   
EMR 14454 NORIS, Günter Rumba Seduction   
EMR 13836 NORIS, Günter Rush Hour   
EMR 13741 NORIS, Günter Sagittarius Foxtrot   
EMR 13432 NORIS, Günter Salsa Sensation   
EMR 13820 NORIS, Günter Samba Olé   
EMR 14230 NORIS, Günter Samba Tricks   
EMR 13726 NORIS, Günter Scorpio Cha-Cha   
EMR 19758 NORIS, Günter Senorita Linda   
EMR 13829 NORIS, Günter Sentimental Dreams   
EMR 14229 NORIS, Günter Sleeping Beauty   
EMR 18382 NORIS, Günter Snow-White Waltz   
EMR 18402 NORIS, Günter Snowflake   
EMR 18395 NORIS, Günter St. Petersburg Sleigh Ride   
EMR 14554 NORIS, Günter Sunshine Foxtrot   
EMR 18405 NORIS, Günter Sweet Bells Rumba   
EMR 18381 NORIS, Günter Sweet Teddy-Bear   
EMR 13720 NORIS, Günter Sweet William Foxtrot   
EMR 13889 NORIS, Günter Sweetheart Romance   
EMR 13087 NORIS, Günter Swing And Jive   
EMR 14169 NORIS, Günter Swingin' In The Rain   
EMR 18406 NORIS, Günter Swinging Santa Claus   
EMR 14552 NORIS, Günter Swinging Vienna   
EMR 13430 NORIS, Günter Tango By Starlight   
EMR 18365 NORIS, Günter Tango For Two   
EMR 13081 NORIS, Günter Tango Macho   
EMR 14553 NORIS, Günter Tango Of Fire   
EMR 19759 NORIS, Günter Tango Passion   
EMR 14551 NORIS, Günter Tango Seduction   
EMR 13743 NORIS, Günter Taurus Tango   
EMR 19760 NORIS, Günter Teenage Party   
EMR 13888 NORIS, Günter The Good Old Days   
EMR 18385 NORIS, Günter This Is Love   
EMR 14167 NORIS, Günter Time To Tango   
EMR 13429 NORIS, Günter Toreador Olé   
EMR 13735 NORIS, Günter Tropical Lady   
EMR 19479 NORIS, Günter Tropical Passion   
EMR 19761 NORIS, Günter Tropical Romance   
EMR 14638 NORIS, Günter Trout Waltz   
EMR 13086 NORIS, Günter Trumpet In The Night   
EMR 13725 NORIS, Günter Tulip Quickstep   
EMR 13091 NORIS, Günter Twisting Saxophones   
EMR 19480 NORIS, Günter Under The Stars   
EMR 13830 NORIS, Günter Vamos a la Fiesta   
EMR 14181 NORIS, Günter Venus Waltz   
EMR 14646 NORIS, Günter Vienna For Lovers   
EMR 13745 NORIS, Günter Virgo Disco   
EMR 18389 NORIS, Günter White Christmas   
EMR 14226 NORIS, Günter Wild West   
EMR 19505 NORIS, Günter World Cup Samba   
EMR 18465 PERRONI, Jose M. Moliendo Café   
EMR 19474 REHBEIN, Herbert Swinging Olympia   
EMR 18435 STORCH, Eberhard Auf Wiederseh'n   
EMR 13851 VALTA, Jan Night On The Town   
EMR 13860 VALTA, Jan Zodiac   
     
BIG BAND & STRINGS 
 

EMR 13434 NAULAIS, Jérôme Bahia Blues   
EMR 13400 NORIS, Günter Dreamy Blues   
EMR 13401 NORIS, Günter Happy Memories   
     

  
     

CHORUS 

     
CHORUS (SATB) & PIANO  
     

EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Amazing Grace (5)   
EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Auld Lang Syne (5)   
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Aura Lee (5)   
EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Cielito Lindo (5)   
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Clementine (5)   
EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Funiculi-Funicula (5)   
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Glory Hallelujah (5)   
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Go Down, Moses (5)   
EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greatest Choral Hits Volume 1 (5)   
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greatest Choral Hits Volume 2 (5)   
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greatest Choral Hits Volume 3 (5)   
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greatest Choral Hits Volume 4 (5)   
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greatest Choral Hits Volume 5 (5)   
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greensleeves (5)   
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Home On The Range (5)   
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Kumbaya (5)   
EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) La Cucaracha (5)   
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Little Brown Jug (5)   
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Londonderry Air (5)   
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Morning Has Broken (5)   
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Oh Happy Day (5)   
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Oh Susanna (5)   
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Oh When The Saints (5)   
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Red River Valley (5)   
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Scarborough Fair (5)   
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Shenandoah (5)   
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Swing Low (5)   
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) The House Of The Rising Sun (5)   
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) The Rivers Of Babylon (5)   
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Yankee Doodle (5)   
EMR 14040 MOUREY, Colette Merci, Dieu, Pour cet Univers.   
EMR 14561 POURCEL / PLANTE I Will Follow Him   
EMR 14034 TAILOR, Norman Gospel Train   
EMR 14033 TRADITIONAL Moscow Nights   
EMR 14035 VERDI, Giuseppe Viva Verdi   
     
CHORUS (SATB) & ORGAN / PIANO 
     

EMR 13017 BARATTO, Paolo Santa Cecilia   
EMR 13000 RICHARDS, Scott (Arr.) Joy To The World   
     
CHORUS (SATB) & CD PLAYBACK 
     

EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Amazing Grace + CD (5)  
EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Auld Lang Syne + CD (5)  
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Aura Lee + CD (5)  
EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Cielito Lindo + CD (5)  
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Clementine + CD (5)  
EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Funiculi-Funicula + CD (5)  
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Glory Hallelujah + CD (5)  
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Go Down, Moses + CD (5)  
EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greatest Choral Hits Volume 1 + CD (5) 
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greatest Choral Hits Volume 2  + CD(5) 
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greatest Choral Hits Volume 3 + CD (5) 
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greatest Choral Hits Volume 4 + CD (5) 
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greatest Choral Hits Volume 5 + CD (5) 
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Greensleeves + CD (5)  
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Home On The Range + CD (5)  
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Kumbaya + CD (5)  
EMR 13413 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) La Cucaracha + CD (5)  
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Little Brown Jug + CD (5)  
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Londonderry Air + CD (5)  
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Morning Has Broken + CD (5)  
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Oh Happy Day + CD (5)  
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Oh Susanna + CD (5)  
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Oh When The Saints + CD (5)  
EMR 13414 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Red River Valley + CD (5)  
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Scarborough Fair + CD (5)  
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Shenandoah + CD (5)  
EMR 13417 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Swing Low + CD (5)  
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) The House Of The...+ CD (5)  
EMR 13415 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) The Rivers Of Babylon + CD (5)  
EMR 13416 BARCLAY, Ted (Arr.) Yankee Doodle + CD (5)  
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